
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONNMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I I .I

see block 15c

IS SUED BY cOO. 7.AMIiN1ST!ED BY (ottwfte? 0001 1310

J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Adelis X Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10N
,tail Stop: TWB-01-B10N
nasuington DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

. NAME ANDADORE55 OF CONTRACTOR (Nt, uW 9Kwz. t mid ZIP C,•) g . ANIENDENT OF SOUCrMATION NO.

DI.DE NOELLER & ASSOCIATES, INC.
U. DATED (SW,, TM 11)

1H:35 TSRMINAL DR STE 2'00 ICA. 1OOIFrICATON OF OONTRACTIOIER NO1
NRC-HQ-1I-C-04-0012

R]CHLAND WA 993544958
10a DATED (W ITEM 1M

cooe 928304120 FACUM CODE X 01-03-2011

11. THIS rrEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
M Thelabove nmbed soldlntlon mIs rended as Wet olin hi 14. lhe hor and dat sWecied for recelt of Ofria [] Is udndaed, [] is not eXdended-

Ofwe must adcnowdge nrxV4A of thOf mandmwnt priorto the hour and date speded In the solictatIon or as amended, by one of the fogowing methods
(a) By compdng IW=ns 8 end 15, and rrttrnig copies of the amendment; (b) By adnowledglng mci of ths amendnvw on sad, copy of the
offwr aubmlktd; or (c) By separate M tertegrm which incudes a reference to the soaficitton and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by irue of this amendment you desie to change an offer s-uady submitted, suah change may be made
by ltfgnra or letWr, provided each sisgram or ler make rorenem the sofiiitston and tft amendment, and Is received prior to the Dpening hour
and dab smoedled.

U.A(OXWT AND OAFOPIIITION DATA OFM, N/A DUNS& 928304120 NAICS; 541690 PSC: R425

13. THIS I1Err APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSORDERS,
rr MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. TIS n OERI I IE k JmATI" TO. pcft.Vw rrmeis0 1HU OM SaT FORTH IN 1T35 14 ARE VAWS IN THE VORACT ORER NO INRM IDA.

ea ThEABOVE NUMMMUCONRTACTIOROU Ia NIODW11OTO REFLECT THE AURIANUIRAMEHAM W!I CIIAUS (c 0eg h PA~*V 081W OFrpt P eW
SET FORTHI IN r11M 14, PF URANT TO THE AVh OF FRFAR 48.1 X

C. 'U•M O'ILBATALARME"IrT I0 ENMED ITO KIRSUANT TOAUTORITYOF: 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract
x

D. OTHMR(pd Mby Mn sofld INM . 4 eAW"t

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E] is not, Is required to Man tha document and return 1  copies to theIslaing office.

4.+ &DSCRPT1O FAJSNENO•, TIMOOOW'lT * OrueWd b UcF to,. hsskg, fri• h'g Med f mmfwi,)

The purpose of this modification is to exercise both optional periods of the contact, therefore extending the period
of performance until January 2. 2016. Accordingly, Section F. 7 entitled: 'Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1987)" is
revised to read an follows:
"Tho period of performance of this contract is from January 3, 2011 through January 2, 2016. Any orders issued during
this: period shall be completed within the time specified in the order, unlesa otherwise specified herein. (See 52.216-18
ordering). The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the government by six additional months in
accordance with FAR clause 52.217-8."
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
Total Ceiling. $5,576,575 (unchanged)
Total Obligation: $200,000 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: 1/3/2011-1/2/2016 (chmaged)

Eacav. 4~~ hquk dlNim,.~ unw m W alftdo*seneP aeau i IW A u IS9A. srInw*f Is~dhs mobi .dmigswd1mfid hfti MWW d

I&A. hAM!ANOTM11!OF3112ER (WNPo. "aIIA, NAME AND 1111. OP COCTRACTUO OFFICER U00erho

A , -ý AI, 6.'ad 'e-cCCLAdelis M Rodriguez

C. I ( ,__ __I___ _ _l ,__ ._5... CGmA "•t~'-"F"e'l1OR I a"" +"+' •"'+ p ISO DATES.ON'O

// ___1_______ _____________

PRF4V0OUSEDMTON NOT USABLE PrsgdbY 96A -FAR (48 CFN)S3.3-

ADMDB SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL SEP 2 2012 ON*


